

3rd & Final bill

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from p.w.d. road to Harisingra.					
Agency - Rina Kumari					
Agreement No - 01/MBD/2024-25					
Date of commencement - 24/06/2024					
Date of completion - 23/03/2025					
A. Amount for cost -					509.134.56
For maint -					66.05189
Total =					575.18645
Re-measured as per measurement					
① Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete with 100+20 TPH Datch type HMP. Producing					
— do — do — do —					
(CH 0 to 0.2350)					
$1 \times 20 \times (8.60 + 9.75) \times 0.025 = 3.09 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 14.06 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30 \times (3.75 + 4.8 + 3.75) \times 0.025 = 3.08$					
$10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 28.13 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30 \times (3.75 + 5.10 + 3.75) \times 0.025 = 3.15 \text{ m}^3$					
$20 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 37.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Qty = 89.01 m ³					

Continuation

Continuation

3rd & Final bill

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Setting out pillar, providing and fixing of working Bm vide T.M.B P-43 item (1)					
					Qty = 6.00 Km
					@ 12330.48/Km
					Rs = 73983.20
(2) Clearing & Grubbing roadlands vide T.M.B P-43 item (3)					
					Qty = 2.439 Hq
					@ 76926.08/Hq
					Rs = 187623.20
(3) Dismantling of existing stone line, culverts, bridge etc vide T.M.B P-45 item (10)					
					Qty = 95.50 m ³
					@ 692.77/m ³
					Rs = 66160.20
(4) Removing all types of Hume pipe - do - do - do vide T.M.B P-49, item (11)					
					Qty = 45 m
					@ 263.38/m
					Rs = 11852.20
(5) Scruffing Existing Bituminous Surface to a depth of 150mm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty $\approx 138.88 \text{ m}^2$					
@ $197.62/\text{m}^2$					
					Rs ≈ 27445.00
$\frac{8}{+53}$ Raising on parapet wall					
vide T.M.B P-(63), item (3)					
Qty $\approx 412.48 \text{ m}^2$					
@ $139.16/\text{sqm}$					
					Rs ≈ 57401.00
Total Rs ≈ 42134308.00					
add GST 18% & 1% LCB ≈ 8005519.00					
add Scaffolding fee (10%) of work ≈ 827299.00					
Gr Total Rs ≈ 50967126.00					
less 0.21% below as per agreement Rs ≈ 107031.00					
Net total Rs ≈ 50860095.00					
less Previous Payment on 1st on A/c ≈ 22637474.00					
less Previous Payment on 2nd on A/c P-(50) ≈ 210200000.00					
Net Rs $\approx 18022.621.00$					
to duly 28/02/25 J.E					

Scanned with CamScanner